Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Funkstown
Building

Keedysville
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Industrial
Institutional

Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Solar Panels
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Other
Semi-Detached Home
Storage Building
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Sign

Solar Panels
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

R, w WL NSNPF PPN

PR, ANON OO R RERERN

Sq Feet
9,537

9,537
7,528

7,528
668
12
680

3,148
5,358

8,506
48,720
1,468
2,400

4,242

184
57,014

Sq Feet

30

30
304
955

1,259

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 6/1/2024 Through 6/30/2024

Valuation

$1,205,000
$10,000,000
$30,000
$25,000
$11,260,000
$386,077
$8,000,000
$8,386,077
$177,200
$166
$177,366
$362,053
$502,000
$182,623
$1,046,676
$6,734,828
$429,596
$162,800
$39,000
$362,404
$30,000
$20,000
$7,778,628

Valuation

$38,428
$350,000
$8,000
$29,760
$426,188
$40,000
$100,000
$140,000

$3,500
$3,500

Fees Paid

$9,096.55
$0.00
$477.00
$165.00
$9,738.55
$9,050.50
$520.00
$9,570.50
$306.90
$166.20
$473.10
$2,219.70
$2,996.21
$330.00
$5,545.91
$75,430.00
$1,955.00
$897.20
$249.60
$5,406.00
$190.40
$98.40
$84,226.60
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$235.30
$128.20
$0.00
$50.00
$413.50
$236.00
$255.50
$491.50
$80.00
$80.00



