

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2024 Through 6/30/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	4	9,537	\$1,205,000	\$9,096.55
	Industrial	1		\$10,000,000	\$0.00
	Institutional	1		\$30,000	\$477.00
	Cell Tower	1		\$25,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	7	9,537	\$11,260,000	\$9,738.55
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2	7,528	\$386,077	\$9,050.50
	Solar Panels	1		\$8,000,000	\$520.00
	Totals:	3	7,528	\$8,386,077	\$9,570.50
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	3	668	\$177,200	\$306.90
	Free Standing	1	12	\$166	\$166.20
	Totals:	4	680	\$177,366	\$473.10
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	20	3,148	\$362,053	\$2,219.70
	Addition-Alteration	8	5,358	\$502,000	\$2,996.21
	Solar Panels	5		\$182,623	\$330.00
	Totals:	33	8,506	\$1,046,676	\$5,545.91
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	18	48,720	\$6,734,828	\$75,430.00
	Swimming Pool	11	1,468	\$429,596	\$1,955.00
	Garage-Carport	4	2,400	\$162,800	\$897.20
	Other	2		\$39,000	\$249.60
	Semi-Detached Home	2	4,242	\$362,404	\$5,406.00
	Storage Building	1		\$30,000	\$190.40
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	184	\$20,000	\$98.40
	Totals:	39	57,014	\$7,778,628	\$84,226.60
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Funkstown Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2		\$38,428	\$235.30
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$350,000	\$128.20
	Sign	1	30	\$8,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$29,760	\$50.00
	Totals:	5	30	\$426,188	\$413.50
Keedysville Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	304	\$40,000	\$236.00
	Addition/Alterations	2	955	\$100,000	\$255.50
	Totals:	4	1,259	\$140,000	\$491.50
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	1		\$3,500	\$80.00
	Totals:	1		\$3,500	\$80.00